Tulare Ceunty
Office of Education

Tim A. Hire, County Superintendent of Schools Visit us online at tcoe.org

Alpaugh Unified School District
5313 Road 39, P.O. Box 9 ¢ Alpaugh, CA 93201
Website: www.alpaughusd.org
559/949-8413 * fax 559/949-8173
Grades Preschool-12 « ADA 323

Troy Hayes, Superintendent (thayes@alpaugh.k12.ca.us) ......coeoeverieincncninincncincncnene. 949-8413
Dulce Chaidez, School Secretary (dchaidez@alpaugh.k12.ca.us) ...cccovevvvenicinicncniincnnns 949-8413
Lenny Bautista, District Personnel Technician (lbautista@alpaugh.k12.ca.us) .....c.ccoeneene 949-8413
Juana Limon, Chief Business Officer (jlimon@alpaugh.k12.ca.us)......ccecevveineninincincnncnnne 949-8413
Guadalupe Martinez, Attendance Clerk (gmartinez@alpaugh.k12.ca.us) ....ccceoevveveincnnnnn 949-8413
Blake White, School Principal (bwhite@alpaugh.k12.ca.us) .....cccocevveoirinenicininiincns 949-8413
Laura Zarate, Business Technician (Izarate@alpaugh.k12.ca.us) ......ccccceeevecinvncnccncncnnns 949-8413
Board of Trustees

DEDIa GIDDS.....uvviiieiicce e ettt eare e President
ATASELE LAl ottt e e eareeearees Clerk
JAMES ALWELL ..ottt et be e eta e e be e raeebeenaeeens Member
RAACL LUOCIA vttt e et e e et e e et e e ete e e enaeeeeareeeenes Member
Kristy Mitchell.......cooiiiiiiiiiiiicc e Member

Trustee Meeting Date: second Thursday of the month at 6:00 p.m.



